10.

11.

REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, BHUBANESWAR
ADMISSION, 2021-22 SESSION
INSTRUCTIONS TO THE WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES
The Wait listed candidates are required to send the scanned copy of the documents (as given in
the List) in a single PDF file naming as CEE Reg. No. and also submit the filled in Google forms
in the Link: https://forms.gle/DywhwedgFvWZVwqga9 by 10:00 a.m. of 09.10.2021. No
documents will be accepted beyond the due date and time.

The candidate have to upload the scanned copy of the undertaking (format available in the
Institute website) duly signed by both the candidate and the Guardian/Parent.

After completion of the admission process of 1st selected list candidates, communication will be
made to selected candidates from the waiting list as per vacancy available.

The confirmation for submission of fees will be communicated to the selected candidates from
waiting list (after the verification of the documents submitted) through registered E-mail by
15.10.2021.

The requisite amount of Fees must be submitted on-line (after the clearance in
certificate/document verification) through SB Collect only (https://www.onlinesbi.com/
sbicollect/icollecthome.htm) from 15.10.2021 to 20.10.2021. The payment Slip should be sent to
the Institution by email ID given in Notice. Payment of fees through any other mode will not be
accepted. The admission fees is given below: (details fees structure available in the Institute
Websites)

Name of the Courses GEN/OBC /EWS and SC/ST candidates
Others (For Day Scholars) | (For Day Scholars)

B.Sc.B.Ed. (Physical Science Group)/ | ¥13585 38585 |

B.Sc.B.Ed.(Biological Science Group)/ ‘

B.A.B.Ed. -

Hostel admission will be done later. '

Steps for Payment: Select the link and click — Select state- Odisha select the type of Institution-
Educational Institutions - GO - select Educational Institutions -RIE BHUBANESWAR -
SUBMIT - Select Category - name of the class — fill the details in the box given and confirm.

The Original School/College Leaving Certificate/Transfer Certificate, Migration Certificate,
Conduct/Character Certificate issued by the Institute last attended, Undertaking, filled in
Information Sheet, filed in proforma for issuing Identity Card and the Payment Slip of Fees
within 15 days of the admission should be submitted/sent through Speed Post/Registered Post in
the following address.

I/C ACADEMIC SECTION, REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION,
SACHIVALAYA MARG, BHUBANESWAR -751022 (ODISHA)

The admission of candidates will be provisional till final verification of original documents by the
Institute i.e. RIE, Bhubaneswar. Otherwise, the Institute will cancel his/her admission and forfeit
the fees submitted for the admission in the event of his/her failing to do so.

If any candidate submits forged certificate and/or has provided wrong data in online application,
which is subsequently detected on verification, the admission will be cancelled and necessary
action will be initiated as per rule. In case the candidate does not submit the required documents
listed in the website, he/she will not be admitted and the seat will go to the next candidate from
the merit list.

Non-payment admission fees before the scheduled time by selected candidates will lead to
cancellation of the seat allotted. Fees once paid to the Institute will not be refunded.

Provisional admission will be confirmed after verification of all original documents in physical.

The candidate is advised to visit the Institute’s Website from time to time (www.riebbs.ac.in) for
updates.

The wait listed candidates will be communicated for chance admission as per merit based
upon vacancy after admission of selected candidates. However, an overall waiting list is
prepared for information and readiness of candidates.

e
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WAITING LIST B.Sc.B.Ed. (Physical Science)

State

Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar

\

Reg._no

| 21017647
| 21014907
| 21011394
| 21034269
| 21039437

21035218

| 21026858
| 21008280
| 21051381
| 21050304
| 21044295

21045852

| 21056526
| 21069508
| 21041126
| 21050716

21015968

21045722

21017931

21001049

21005755
21019541

21015044
21004734

21039004

21008107

21065770

21006869

21003620

21049751
21028416

21052954

Name

SC-41

Dibyaranjan Behera

Swastika Bishi

Swagatika Behera
Pravanjan Nayak

Ashwani Das

Anjuli Priyadarsani Shial

Chandini Bagh

Snehasish Das

Priyanka Priyadarshini Behera

Debashish Behera

Prasanna Bharati Bauri

P Swikruti Behera

Ashutosh Rai

Debojyoti Das
Shreya Mandal
Dipika Roy

Soumili Das

.Manisha Roy

.Amit Kr Eshore
.Shreya Das

.Chitra Bhanu Bagchi

Divya Saha Mondal

Sachin Mondal

Debnath Dhibar
Ankita Suman

Nitish Kumar

Seema Kumari

Pulpy Madhup

Shravan Kumar
Ritesh Kumar

Avnish Kumar

Abhinandan Kumar

Oy ﬁ\“”q\

Cat.

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
sC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC

SC
sC

Tot
PCM%

95.67
94.67
94.67
94.67
94.33
93.67
93.67
93.67
93.33
93.33
92.67
92
92.33
92
91.67
91.33
90
89.33
88
83.67
83
81.33
78.33
77.67
94
89
88.67
84
83.18
81.33
81
79

Remarks

WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-7
WL-8
WL-9
WL-10
WL-11
WL-12
WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-7
WL-8
WL-9
WL-10
WL-11
WL-12
WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-7
WL-8
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WAITING LIST B.Sc.B.Ed. (Physical Science)

State

Bihar

| Jharkhand
| Jharkhand
| Jharkhand |
| Assam |
Assam
Assam
Assam

Assam

Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Jharkhand
| Jharkhand |
Jharkhand |
Jharkhand |
| Bihar |
| Jharkhand |
| Jharkhand |
| Bihar |
Jharkhand |
| Jharkhand |
| Jharkhand |
- Jharkhand |
Manipur |
Tripura |
Tripura
Tripura
Tripura

Assam

Reg._no

21062573

21035183
21004259
21019859
21039957

21069150
21044971
21024741

21021587

21055093

21026935
21039421

21054725

21024314

21034921
21070768
21027902
21016337
21040019
21046350
21016136
21071015
21064058
21014824
21013317
21023147
21001629
21019140
21006392

21005614

21043297

21018852

21064553

Name

Ram Kumar

Priya Naskar

Priyanshu Majhee

Shivaiit Shit

Aditi Bardhan

Deepshikha Malakar

Sobita Sarkar

Raj Das

Manash Choudhary
ST -24
Omm Prakash Nayak

Rama Kisku

Ranjit Majhi

Eline Lakra
Ashish Samanta

Jayashree Naik

Mihir Kant Beshra

Vivek Kujur
Smita Dungdung
Manish Munda

Archana Kumari Gond

Ankush Punit Baskey
.Sangita Bahanda
.Ankesh Kumar
.Surabhi Hembrom

Edwin Vipul Minz

Bishwa Nath Soren

Ekta Kumari

Wungreithei Muinao

Bhaktarai Reang

Glory Lushai
Alain Tripura

Sujit Chakma

Rishalt Rava

Ve

Cat.

SC
SC
SC
SC
sC
SC
SC
SC
SC

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Tot
PCM%

77.33
74
73.67
72
90
83.67
83.67
82.67
81

93.33
93
92.67
92.33
89.67
89.67
87.67
83.33
82.67
82.67
82.33
81.67
80
79.33
77.67
77
76.67
75.67
87.33
87
82
80
78.67
57.67

Remarks

WL-9
WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5

WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-7
WL-8
WL-9
WL-10
WL-11
WL-12
WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
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WAITING LIST B.Sc.B.Ed. (Physical Science)

State

Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B
W.B

Reg._no

21031737
21047062

21009282

| 21024655
| 21035438
| 21047249
| 21040542
| 21005343

21025653

21050588

21008729

21035174
21066727

21019861

21031841
21048835

21001829

21044875

21002505

21047740

21013618

21061162

21018290

21066940

21072381

21006829

21012615

21055724

21030687

21028562

21066632

21015459

21 030504
21038603

Name

OBC - 61

Minakshee Raut
Rajashree Ojha

Anwesha Bardhan

Priyanka Priyadarshini
Om Jyoti Prakash Sahoo
Gobinda Parida

Sipra Sucharita Sahoo

Bibhas Ranjan Biswal
Punyadarshini Dhal
Sandhyarani Baliarsingh

Barnali Bihari

Sibani Jena

.Soumyashree Pradhan
.Dibyalochan Mahanta
.Piyush Kanti Gochhayat
.G Rajeev Kumar
.Annapurna Mahato
.Rumana Khan

.Sayan Kundu

.Riya Priya

Amisha Giri

Preetam Biswas

Bitan Karmakar

Chandan Debsingha

Titl Ghosh

Sanchita Mahata

Pallavi Mahato

Laxmidhar Sahu

Prantika Sahoo

Om Prakash Singh
Sagar Mahata
Sahabuddin Gori Mallick

Nitin Kumar

Shruti Yadav

R&wﬁ

)
(NC)
(NC)
(NC)
(NC)
(NC)
| OBG(NG)
(NC)
(NC)
(NC)
(NC)
(NC)
)

Cat.

| OBC(NC) |
| OBC(NC)
| OBC(NC)
| OBC(NC)

OBC(NC)

OBC(NC

o
o
Q
=
O

o
@
O
=
O

)
)
)
)
)
| OBC(NC)
)
)
|OBC(NG)
)
)

OBC(NC

OBC(NC)

| OBC(NG)

OBC(NC)

OBC(NC

(@]
[ve)
(@)
=
(@]

OBC(NC
OBC(NC)

OBC(NC)

=
O

Tot
PCM%

97.33
97
96.67
96.67
96.67
96.33
96.33
96.33
96.33
96.33
96.33
96
96
96
96
96
93.67
93.67
93.33
92.67
91.67
91
91
90.33
89.67
89.67
88.67
88.67
88.67
87.67
87.67
86.67
93.67
93.67

Remarks

WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-7
WL-8
WL-9
WL-10
WL-11
WL-12
WL-13
WL-14
WL-15
WL-16
WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-7
WL-8
WL-9
WL-10
WL-11
WL-12
WL-13
WL-14
WL-15
WL-16
WL-1
WL-2



State

JH - 07

NE&AN-12

oD -07

Sno

35 |

36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43

44
45
46

47
48

49
50
51
52

53

54

55

56
57
58

59
60
61

—_

~N O O BA W N

WAITING LIST B.Sc.B.Ed. (Phyvsical Science)

State

Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar

Jharkhand
Jharkhand

Jharkhand

.Jharkhand.
| Jharkhand |
| Jharkhand |
| Jharkhand |

Manipur
Tripura
Tripura
Assam

Nagaland
Manipur

ArP

Nagaland
21042998

Tripura
Tripura
A&N
Sikkim

Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha

W

Reg._no

21057278

21017804

21046795
21030212

21005841
21042482

21047718
21029955

21050315
21056730
21032999
21035363
21024623
21073419
21036116
21031670

21002483

21068041
21043770
21012075
21068264
21042699
21038629

21043169
21034821

21018374

21018694

21067083
21048077

21072915

21037949

21036996

21025680

Name

Harsh Raj
Rocky Raj

Gaurav Kumar

Nisha Ranjan

Anjali Kumari

Surya Prakash
Ayush Kumar
Ajay Kumar

Abir Das

Sangita Bharti

Rupali Kumari

Shiuli Piri

Supriya Pradhan

Suhani Sharma

Yashmita Mandal

Wilky Kushwaha
Sristi Sinha

Meghabama Debnath
Tisha Paul
Navin Kumar Thakur

Sristie Oinam

Roshni Kumari
Jyoti Gupta

Sanatomba Singha

Anubhab Sil

Sahil Yadav

Deepsika Gurung
EWS - 24

Bijayini Sahoo

Pritesh Kumar Samantaray

Krishnatrayee Kar

Ambrit Bahinipati
Abhayananda Panda

Puspita Rout

Soumya Ranjan Mishra

0

O/ 00 O 0o o 9O o

Cat.

| OBC(NC)
| OBC(NC)
| OBC(NC)
| OBC(NC)
| OBC(NG).
| OBC(NC)
| OBC(NG)
| OBCNG)
| OBC(NC)|
| OBC(NC)
| OBC(NC)|
| OBC(NC)

OBC(NC)

| OBC(NG)

OBC(NC)

' OBG(NC) |
OBC(NC
OBC(NC

(
BC(N
BC(N
BC(N
BC(N

(

(

(

(

(

[@)]
(@]

(@]

BC(N
B
B
B
BC

[eREe]
=
(@)

(@)

N
NC

(@]

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

(@] o O

=
Q0

)
)
)
)
).
).
)
)
)
)
)

Tot
PCM%

92.33
92
92
92

90.67

90.67

90.67

90.67

94.67
94
93

92.67

92.33
92

90.67

83.67
80
78

77.67

76.33
76
72
66

64.67

59.33

58.67
57

96
96
95.33
95
95
94.33
94.33

Remarks

WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-7
WL-8
WL-9
WL-10
WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-7
WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-7
WL-8
WL-9
WL-10
WL11
WL-12

WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-7



State

WB- 03

BH - 06

JH - 06

NE&AN-02

0D - 06

BI/JH - 04

OD-20

Sno

] .
9

10
1

12
13

14
15

.16_
17

18
19
20
21

2
23
24
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WAITING LIST B.Sc.B.Ed. (Physical Science)

State

W.B
W.B
W.B
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
' Jharkhand
Jharkhand |
Jharkhand
Jharkhand |
Jharkhand |
Jharkhand |
Assam |

Assam

Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
| Jharkhand |

Bihar |
Jharkhand |

Bihar |

Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha

Reg._no

21020206

21054439

21060357
21030995

21044082
21035646

21063605
21018739

21034134

21038286
21033383
21030140
21001089
21001063
21040647
21015333

| 21029782

21000936

21065785

21038655

21048929

21039618

| 21035706

21018532
21053228
21068246
21007027

21061651

21014439

21049689

21023091

21031737

21033099

Name

Shovan Panda

Mrinmoy Hui

Krishnendu Hazra

IAbhimanyu Kumar
.Priyanshu Raj
Madhav Singh
.Kisan Kumar

Muskan Kumari

Priya Kumari

Amartya Shankar
Kajal Kumari
Uday Kumar Jha

Ayushi Kumari -

Tanmay Kumar

.Ankit Kumar

Nazrul Islam

Pronoy Lodh

PwD - 10

Subrat Kumar Mishra
.Banita Mahanta
.Manjusree Nayak
.Archana Moharana

Shubham Mahapatra

Rakesh Sahoo

Mukesh Gorain
Chhotu Kumar
Ramvilash Kumar Poddar

Arman Ali

GENERAL - 90
.Jyoti Prakash Sarangi
.Laxmipriya Pattanayak
.Ananda Mohapatra
.Soumyadeep Nanda

Minakshee Raut

Punyatra Behera

N

Cat.

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

|OBC(NC).

 GEN

Tot
PCM%
93

91.67
84
87.67
83.67
83
82.67
80.67
80.67
92.33
87
87
85.33
84
82.33
88.67
71.67

92.67
92.33
90.67
89.67
88.67
87.67
82.33
77.33
75.67
73.33

97.67
97.33
97.33
97.33
97.33
97

Remarks

WL
WL-2
WL-3
WL
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL
WL-2

WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6
WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4

WL-1
WL-2
WL-3
WL-4
WL-5
WL-6



WAITING LIST B.Sc.B.Ed. (Physical Science)

State Sno| State | Reg._no Name Cat. P::; % Remarks
7 | Odisha = 21016388 .Umakanta Panigrahy | GEN | 97 | WL-7
8 | Odisha - 21028011 .Suvankar Jena GEN 97 | WL-8
9 | Odisha = 21018851 Aditya Ashutosh Dash | GEN | 97 | WL-9

| 10 | Odisha - 21012737 -Smuti Smita Paital | GEN 97 | WL-10
" | Odisha = 21047062 Rajashree Ojha .OBC(NC). 97 | WL-11
12 | Odisha - 21072730 -Lopita Subhadarshinee | GEN | 96.67 | WL-12
13 | Odisha = 21030773 Shreekant Sahu | GEN | 96.67 WL-13
| 14 | Odisha | 21009282 -Anwesha Bardhan .OBC(NC) 96.67 WL-14
15 | Odisha = 21010110 Ashashree Bhuyan | GEN | 96.67 | WL-15
16 | Odisha | 21024655 -Priyanka Priyadarshini .OBC(NC)I 96.67 | WL-16
17 | Odisha | 21035438 .Om Jyoti Prakash Sahoo .OBC(NC). 96.67 | WL-17
18 | Odisha | 21045264 .Abhisek Mahapatra | EWS | 96.67 | WL-18
19 | Odisha | 21048231 .Siddhant Kumar Swain | GEN | 96.67 | WL-19
20 | Odisha | 21020083 Swastik Padhi | GEN | 96.33 | WL-20

WB-20 | 21 | W.B | 21023957 .Riya Kumari | GEN | 96.33 | WLA1
22 | W.B | 21006126 .Sayan Ghosh | GEN | 96 WL-2
23 | W.B | 21011708 Debarpita Dey | GEN | 95.67 | WL-3
24 | W.B | 21008728 -Abhiroop Roy GEN | 95.33 | WL-4
25 | W.B | 21049310 Namrata Das | GEN | 95 WL-5
26 | W.B | 21061099 Soumyadeep Gupta | GEN | 95 | WL-6

| 27 | W.B | 21033895 -Sonali Sahoo GEN | 95 | WL-7

28 | W.B 21057684 Abhilasha | GEN | 95 | WL-8

29 | W.B | 21021215 .Harsha Maji GEN 94.33 WL-9
30 | W.B 21029032 Deedhiti Mukherjee GEN | 93.67 - WL-10
31 W.B 21001829 .Annapurna Mahato .OBC(NC). 93.67 WL-11
32 | W.B - 21013880 .Sreeja Choudhury GEN 93.67 WL-12
33 | W.B 21044875 Rumana Khan OBC(NC). 93.67 | WL-13
34 W.B 21002505 Sayan Kundu .OBC(NC). 93.33 | WL-14
35 W.B 21009988 .Urmi Chakraborty | GEN 93.33 WL-15
36 | W.B 21006773 .Subhamoy Sarkar EWS 93 | WL-16
37 | W.B 21020206 Shovan Panda EWS | 93 | WL-17
38 W.B 21042942 Sampriti Ghosh | GEN 93 | WL-18
| 39 W.B 21072383 .Sreeja Maji GEN | 93 | WL-19
| 40 W.B | 21063219 .Anirban Maji GEN 93 | WL-20

A



WAITING LIST B.Sc.B.Ed. (Physical Science)

State Sno| State | Reg._no Name Cat. P:I‘\)l:% Remarks
BI- 16 | 41 | Bihar | 21069653 .Harsh Raj Pathak | GEN 95.33 | WL
| 42 | Bihar | 21006904 .Kumari Muskan Bharti OBC(C) - 95 | WL-2
43 | Bihar | 21039004 .Ankita Suman - SC 94 | WL-3
44 | Bihar | 21030504 .Nitin Kumar OBC(NC). 93.67 | WL-4
45 | Bihar | 21038603 .Shruti Yadav -OBC(NC). 93.67 | WL-5
| 46 | Bihar | 21053683 .Srishti Kashyap GEN | 93.33 | WL-6
47 | Bihar | 21002949 .Raj Nandani | GEN | 93 WL-7
48 | Bihar | 21017728 .Divyansh Singh | GEN | 92.67 | WL-8
49 | Bihar | 21024630 .Vaishnavi | GEN | 92.67 WL-9
50 | Bihar | 21057278 .Harsh Raj .OBC(NC). 92.33 | WL-10
51 | Bihar | 21017804 .Rocky Raj .OBC(NC) 92 WL-11
52 Bihar = 21046795 Gaurav Kumar (OBC(NG) 92 | WL2
53 | Bihar | 21030212 .Nisha Ranjan .OBC(NC) 92 | WL-13
54 | Bihar | 21005717 .Kimmi Kumari | GEN | 91.33 | WL-14 -
55 | Bihar | 21031469 .Sarweshwar Raj | GEN | N | WL-15
56 | Bihar | 21005841 .Anjali Kumari OBC(NC). 90.67 | WL-16
JH-10 57 IJharkhand. 21042750 .Dharnidhar Pan | OBC(C) | 94.67 | WL-1
58 .Jharkhand. 21050315 IAbir Das :OBC(NC). 94.67 | WL-2
59 | Jharkhand. 21033545 .Suraj Sinha GEN | 94.33 | WL-3
60 IJharkhand 21056730 ISangita Bharti .OBC(NC). 94 | WL-4
| 61 .Jharkhand. 21017660 .Pankhuri Kumari | GEN | 94 | WL-5
62 | Jharkhand- 21043784 .Himanshu Tiwari | GEN | 93.67 | WL-6
63 | Jharkhand = 21026490 .Joydeep Sutradhar | GEN 93.33 | WL-7
64 | Jharkhand. 21007290 .Arpit Kumar | GEN - 93.33 | WL-8
65 IJharkhand 21032999 .Rupali Kumari .OBC(NC) 93 WL-9
66 .Jharkhand. 21035363 IShiuIi Piri .OBC(NC)- 92.67 | WL-10
NE&AN-24 | 67 .Meghalaya. 21063169 .Megha Kumari GEN 92.67 - WL-1
68 | Assam = 21009675 IDiIraj Kaur | GEN | 92.33 | WL-2
69 | Tripura | 21006288 .Muktha Biswas GEN | 91.33 | WL-3. |
70 | A&N 21020517 IAagnik Ghoshal | GEN | 91 | WL-4
71 | Tripura | 21029894 .Utsha Sarma | GEN | 91 | WL-5
72 | Assam | 21039990 .Dipayan Lodh | GEN | 90.67 | WL-6
73 | Assam | 21039957 .Aditi Bardhan | SC | 90 | WL-7
74 | Assam = 21014701 Swastishikha Das | 0OBC(C) | 89.33 | WL-8
75 | Assam | 21004752 .Shashank Pandey GEN | 89.33 | WL-9
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ACADEMIC SECTION /
REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATI
BHUBANESWAR

WAITING LIST B.Sc.B.Ed. (Physical Science)

State

Tripura
Assam

Assam

Manipur

Tripura
Tripura
Assam
Tripura
Assam

Assam

Manipur

Assam
Assam
Tripura

Tripura

Reg._no

| 21016480
| 21024669
| 21015333
| 21019140
21006392
| 21038427
| 21008859
| 21039743
| 21069150
| 21044971
21031670

21024741
| 21042798
| 21005614
| 21020527

Name Cat.
.Adrita Roy | GEN
.Shiv Prakash Shukla | GEN
.Nazrul Istam | EWS
IWungreithei Muinao | ST
.Bhaktarai Reang | ST
ISusankar Bhowmik GEN
.Rajarshi Dutta GEN
IMri‘ganka Chanda | GEN
.Deepshikha Malakar | SC
.Sobita Sarkar | sC
.Wilky Kushwaha | OBC(NC)I
.Raj Das | SC |
IAnushka Talukdar | OBC(C) |
.Glory Lushai | ST |
.Kankana Chowdhury | GEN

Tot
PCM%

89.33
89
88.67
87.33
87
86.33
86
85
83.67
_83.67
83.67
82.67
82.67
82
81.67

Remarks

WL-10
WL-11
WL-12
WL-13
WL-14
WL-15
WL-16
WL-17
WL-18
WL-19
WL-20
WL-21
WL-22
WL-23
WL-24



